
LOT 23 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 2-A

ORB 467-295, 798-1412, WD 1167

ODOM LINDA H/ODOM BENNIE LAMAR
379 NW HARRIS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-063

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/25/2023 JB 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

157,993
3,060
35,000

196,053
59,925

136,128
HX HB 51,411

84,717
196,053

0

196,053

1181/0171 9/17/2009 WD U I 31 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NANCY MALHOTRA

LINDA H & BENNIE LA

1167/2275 2/20/2009 WD Q I 01 152,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTIE HICKS

NANCY MALHOTRA
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000043106 Roof Replacement 13,677 11/04/2021

2020HX Base Yr

379 NW HARRIS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,559 122.4960 137.20 351,095 1981 1981 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1977

BAS 1,977 100 1,977 122,060

FEP 240 80 192 11,854

FGR 672 55 370 22,844

FOP 68 30 20 1,235

2,957 2,559 157,993

BAS= W49 N3 W12 S2 FEP=  W24 S10 E24 N10$ S10 FGR=  W24
S28E24 N28$ S24 FOP= S4 E17 N4 W17$ E17S4 E13 N8 E31 N29$.

BAS

49
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12
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24
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24

10

24

10

FGR

24

28

24

28

FOP4

17

4

17

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3,060

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


